
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
527 
588 

31 
532 
338 
329 
519 
348 
565 
559 
516 
255 
500 
600 
508 
619 
545 
314 
302 
583 
513 
331 
580 
541 
326 
524 
336 
523 

65 
576 

32 
305 
552 
350 

55 
534 

Name 
CAVALIERI Luigi 
PERELLI Massimiliano 
HERRLEIN Vladimir 
COMPAIN Guillame 
MARTINS Carlos 
KURMANN Jan 
CANESCHI Alessandro 
SALICETO Simone 
LUPI Alberto 
LEONI Demis 
BUTI Tommaso 
BENDAHMANE Henny 
AKNIN Michael 
RUSSO Fabio 
BASSO Marco 
ZAMBONI Daniel 
FOLLARI Moreno 
CORDA Raffaele 
BACCO Carlo 
PAOLETTI Marco 
BONGINI Lorenzo 
LIXON Olivier 
MOZZI Cesare 
ESPOSITO Luca 
GOMES Narciso Leonel 
CARLESSO Marco 
MARCUCCI Dimitri 
CARDILLO Marco 
VILAIHONGS Nick 
MONTEIRO Helder 
HILLION Oliver 
BELLANOVA Nicolo 
GIANONCELLI Massimo 
SARTINI Valerio 
SPIESS Lena 
CRISTINI Sofia 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:15.989 
2:16.185 
2:17.130 
2:17.740 
2:17.921 
2:18.133 
2:18.157 
2:19.368 
2:19.394 
2:20.795 
2:20.931 
2:21.054 
2:21.259 
2:22.004 
2:22.565 
2:24.012 
2:24.920 
2:25.365 
2:25.711 
2:26.075 
2:26.099 
2:26.329 
2:26.714 
2:26.861 
2:28.079 
2:30.337 
2:30.456 
2:31.035 
2:31.963 
2:36.213 
2:36.234 
2:37.727 
2:39.957 
2:42.171 
2:46.164 
2:52.681 

In 
6 
7 
5 
7 
4 
5 
2 
3 
2 
4 
6 
1 
7 
2 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
1 
6 
5 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 
5 
2 
1 
4 

Diff 

0.196 
1.141 
1.751 
1.932 
2.144 
2.168 
3.379 
3.405 
4.806 
4.942 
5.065 
5.270 
6.015 
6.576 
8.023 
8.931 
9.376 
9.722 

10.086 
10.110 
10.340 
10.725 
10.872 
12.090 
14.348 
14.467 
15.046 
15.974 
20.224 
20.245 
21.738 
23.968 
26.182 
30.175 
36.692 

Gap 

0.196 
0.945 
0.610 
0.181 
0.212 
0.024 
1.211 
0.026 
1.401 
0.136 
0.123 
0.205 
0.745 
0.561 
1.447 
0.908 
0.445 
0.346 
0.364 
0.024 
0.230 
0.385 
0.147 
1.218 
2.258 
0.119 
0.579 
0.928 
4.250 
0.021 
1.493 
2.230 
2.214 
3.993 
6.517 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/06/2024 14:55:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 09 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - OPEN 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:34:50 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2024 14:35 


